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WOODFAST

LATHE FACE PLATE 150MM (6") SUIT WL3040A WOODFAST LATHE

WOODFAST’

Lathe Face Plate 150mm (6") suit WL3040A Woodfast Lathe.
Heavy Duty Precision Machine Face Plate suited for Woodfast
and other Lathes.

SKU Option

8001743 Size: 150mm (6”)

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
WL3040-150F $45

Woodturning Lathe Face Plate
8001743

WL3040-150F

Woodfast

150mm (6")

150 mm
150 mm

35 mm

10.48 kg
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